www.crystalfountains.com   |   + 1.905.660.6674
Crystal Fountains Products
117
PR
O
G
R
A

1 ½'' 12VDC Brass SWS152
24VAC Brass SWS150
EXAMPLE OF  HOW TO ORDER
Quantity Product Part No.
1 ChoreoSwitch for Fountain - 40 mm Streamy Effect
12VDC with Plastic Nozzle
SWS139
1 Quick Connection Kit SWS100A600
CHOOSE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Options Part No.
Quick Connection Kit SWS100A600
How to Order
ChoreoSwitch® Sequencing Aerator Nozzle
DIMENSIONS PERFORMANCE
Part No. Inlet
(b.s.p.t.)
a
dim.
(mm)
b
dim.
(mm)
c
dim.
(mm)
w
dim.
(mm)
Suction
Strainer
Openings
max. mm.
Exhaust Spray
height
(m.)
1 2.2 3.1 4.6 6.1 7.7 9.2 10.7
SWS150/
SWS152
(Brass Jet)
1 ½'' 597 147 280 51 4 Not Sub-
merged
LPM 76.0 102.0 127.0 167.0 176.0 185.0 204.0 227.0
Head (m.) 5.1 10 13.6 28.7 34.5 40 47.3 58
Spread
(cm.)
46 77 153 153 244 305 336 366
Sub-
merged
LPM 79.0 114.0 140.0 174.0 193.0 212.0 223.0 229.0
Head (m.) 5.8 11.8 17 32.4 40.9 49.4 56.4 59.8
Spread
(cm.)
46 61 138 153 244 305 336 366
DIMENSIONS PERFORMANCE
Part No. Inlet
(b.s.p.t.)
a dim.
(mm)
b dim.
(mm)
c dim.
(mm)
w dim.
(mm)
Suction Strainer
Openings max.
mm.
Exhaust Spray height (m.) 1.6 3.1 4.3
SWS145 /
SWS100
(Brass Jet)

Z
LES
How to Order - Slab Hanger Version
Choose  choreoswitch
Lighting Style Lamp Part No.
None Round Top None SWS115
Square Top None SWS125
White LED Round Top Spot LED180
Square Top Spot LED181
RGB LED Round Top Spot LED182
Square Top Spot LED183
Choose  cable
Cable
For…
Cable
Length
Part No.
No Light 3 m. EL CORD70
6 m. EL CORD71
White LED 3 m. ELCORD180M03
6 m. ELCORD180M06
RGB LED 3 m. ELCORD182M03
9 m. ELCORD182M06
Choose  nozzle
Effect Part No.
Column NWS110C115
Angled Ring NWS110C104
Crown NWS110C108
Clear Stream NWS110A122
Choose  addit ional  opt ions
Options Part No.
Flood Optical Lens LED160C006F
Choose  ChoreoSwitch
Lighting Style Lamp Part No.
None Round Top None SWS132
Square Top None SWS138
White LED Round Top Spot LED184
Square Top Spot LED185
RGB LED Round Top Spot LED186
Square Top Spot LED187
Choose  Nozzle
Effect Part No.
Column NWS110C115
Angled Ring NWS110C104
Crown NWS110C108
Clear Stream NWS110A122
Choose  addit ional  opt ions
Options Part No.
Flood Optical Lens LED160C006F
Vandal Resistant Driver Kit FA0342
Example  of  How To Order
1 ChoreoSwitch for
Deck - White LED
with Square Top
Niche
LED185
1 3 m. White LED
Cable
ELCORD180M03
1 Crown Nozzle NWS110C108
6 Flood Optical
Lens
LED160C006F
1 Vandal Resistant
Driver Kit
FA0342
How to Order - Niched Version
Playdeck ChoreoSwitch® – How to Order
www.crystalfountains.com   |   + 1.905.660.6674
Crystal Fountains Products
130
PR
O
G
R
A
M
M
A
B
LE SEQ
U
EN
C
IN
G
 N
O
Z
Z
LES
B
C
INLET
A
W
CHOREOSWITCH
POWER CABLE TO
EBJ JUNCTION BOX
SUSPENDED
DECK
D
SWT Series – Playdeck ChoreoSwitch® Finger Jet Version
Originally developed for the cruise ship "Oasis of the Seas" Aqua Theatre, this unique Finger Jet produces a fine spray of 17
"streams" of of water from the deck. This 12VDC jet can be sequenced in a pulsing nature or streams can be "animated" using
a Variable Frequency Drive. Perfect for playdecks* or other deck-mounted fountains. Comes with easy clean debris screen.
Also available in niched version. Made of 316 stainless steel. Not Water level dependent.
*For interactive play, do not exceed 6 m per second.
VISIBIL IT Y  ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
SOUND LEVEL  ▪ ▪ ▪ ▫ ▫
WIND RESISTANCE ▪ ▪ ▪ ▫ ▫
SPL ASH/MIST ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▫
EFFICIENCY ▪ ▪ ▫ ▫ ▫
DIMENSIONS PERFORMANCE
Part No. Inlet
(b.s.p.t.)
a dim.
(mm)
b dim.
(mm)
c dim.
(mm)
d dim.
(mm)
Suction Strainer Openings
max. mm.
Throw (m.) 0.6 1.2 1.8 2.4 3
SWT100 1'' 360 170 225 75 2 LPM 40.0 50.0 62.0 75.0 89.0
Head (m.) 5.3 11.0 15.9 22.4 34.0
Height (m.) 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.1 1.6